ERA

<Consumer cyclical> (Lodging}

Intercontinental Hotels Group plc =quity-nvs: 1He

$69.97 +1.07 (2Ap)

+8.6%

W  3M 1Y BY

Previous close Open Today'’s high Today's low
$69.97 $69.97 $70.05 $69.18
52W low 52W high 1Y 5Y
$33.63 $75.2 88.19% 1.03%
Volume Div yield EPS (TTM) Dividend
55338 1.83% -1.43 1.26
Shares 0/S Market cap

166.59M 12.73B


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Consumer%20cyclical
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Consumer%20cyclical/Lodging

ERA

Compare with other stock

Marriott International, Inc.

Hilton Worldwide Holdings Inc.

Intercontinental Hotels Group ...

Add

Price

$148.27

$121.65

$69.97

1D

+0.11%

+0.60%

+1.55%

PE

NA

NA

NA

Market cap

48.1B

33.77B

12.73B


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/marriott-international-inc-mar
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/hilton-worldwide-holdings-inc-hlt
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/intercontinental-hotels-group-plc-ihg

ERA

About Intercontinental Hotels Group plc

InterContinental Hotels Group PLC is a hotel company. The Company franchises its brands and manages its hotels
on behalf of third-party hotel owners. Its segments include The Americas; Europe, Middle East Asia and Africa
(EMEAA); Greater China. It operates a portfolio of hotel brands, including InterContinental, HUALUXE, Kimpton,
Crowne Plaza, Hotel Indigo, EVEN Hotels, Holiday Inn, Holiday Inn Express, Staybridge Suites Hotels, Holiday Inn
Resort, Regent Hotels & Resorts, Holiday Inn Club Vacations and Candlewood Suites Hotels.

The Company operates over 5977 hotels (889,582 rooms) worldwide and has over 1,899 pipeline hotels. The
Americas segment has approximately 1,048 hotels in pipeline (109.345 rooms). The EMEAA Segment has
approximately 398 hotels (80,490 rooms). The Greater China segment has approximately 453 hotels in pipeline
(95,773 rooms). .



