

Lodging

Intercontinental Hotels Group plc Equity-NMS: IHG

\$69.97 +1.07 (2 Apr)

+8.6%



1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

166.59M

Previous close	Open	Today's high	Today's low
\$69.97	\$69.97	\$70.05	\$69.18
52W low	52W high	1Y	5Y
\$33.63	\$75.2	88.19 %	11.03 %
Volume	Div yield 1.83%	EPS (TTM)	Dividend
55338		-1.43	1.26
Shares O/S	Market cap		

12.73B

KUVE3V

Compare with other stock

	√ Price	√	√ PE	√ Market cap
Marriott International, Inc.	\$148.27	+0.11%	NA	48.1B
Hilton Worldwide Holdings Inc.	\$121.65	+0.60%	NA	33.77B
Intercontinental Hotels Group	\$69.97	+1.55%	NA	12.73B

⊕ Add

About Intercontinental Hotels Group plc

InterContinental Hotels Group PLC is a hotel company. The Company franchises its brands and manages its hotels on behalf of third-party hotel owners. Its segments include The Americas; Europe, Middle East Asia and Africa (EMEAA); Greater China. It operates a portfolio of hotel brands, including InterContinental, HUALUXE, Kimpton, Crowne Plaza, Hotel Indigo, EVEN Hotels, Holiday Inn, Holiday Inn Express, Staybridge Suites Hotels, Holiday Inn Resort, Regent Hotels & Resorts, Holiday Inn Club Vacations and Candlewood Suites Hotels.

The Company operates over 5,977 hotels (889,582 rooms) worldwide and has over 1,899 pipeline hotels. The Americas segment has approximately 1,048 hotels in pipeline (109,345 rooms). The EMEAA Segment has approximately 398 hotels (80,490 rooms). The Greater China segment has approximately 453 hotels in pipeline (95,773 rooms).